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% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
73.2 1 1 63.3 98 1 58.3 322 10 53.3 766 5 48.3 1376 9 43.3 2097 17
72.0 2 1 63.2 99 4 58.2 332 8 53.2 171 9 48 .2 1385 10 43.2 2114 14
71.6 3 2 63.1 103 3 58.1 340 6 53.1 780 10 48 .1 1395 15 43 .1 2128 13
70. 4 5 1 63.0 106 4 58.0 346 4 53.0 790 12 48. 0 1410 14 43.0 2141 13
70.0 6 1 62.9 110 3 57.9 350 8 52.9 802 12 47.9 1424 8 42.9 2154 11
69.7 7 1 62.8 113 4 57.8 3568 12 52.8 814 5 47.8 1432 11 42.8 2165 13
69.6 8 2 62.7 117 3 57.17 370 12 52.7 819 15 47.7 1443 9 42.7 2178 14
69.5 10 2 62.6 120 1 57.6 382 6 52.6 834 14 47.6 1452 12 42.6 2192 19
69.4 12 1 62.5 121 5 57.5 388 10 52.5 8438 17 47.5 1464 22 42.5 2211 17
69.3 13 1 62. 4 126 5 57. 4 398 7 52. 4 865 11 47. 4 1486 10 42. 4 2228 15
69.2 14 1 62.3 131 3 57.3 405 15 52.3 876 12 47.3 1496 16 42.3 2243 10
68.9 15 1 62.2 134 4 57.2 420 6 52.2 888 11 47.2 1512 15 42.2 2253 12
68.5 16 1 62.1 138 4 57.1 426 9 52.1 899 8 471 15627 12 42.1 2265 12
68.4 17 1 62.0 142 2 57.0 435 6 52.0 907 12 47.0 15639 10 42.0 22717 12
67.9 18 1 61.9 144 1 56.9 441 9 51.9 919 8 46.9 1549 19 41.9 2289 12
67.8 19 1 61.8 145 2 56.8 450 8 51.8 927 11 46.8 1568 23 41.8 2301 13
67. 4 20 1 61.7 147 4 56.7 458 6 51.7 938 17 46.7 1591 12 41.7 2314 14
67.2 21 1 61.6 151 4 56.6 464 6 51.6 955 13 46.6 1603 18 41.6 2328 14
67.1 22 2 61.5 155 9 56.5 470 8 51.5 968 10 46.5 1621 14 41.5 2342 8
67.0 24 2 61.4 164 5 56. 4 478 15 51.4 978 14 46. 4 1635 16 41. 4 2350 17
66.9 26 2 61.3 169 12 56.3 493 10 51.3 992 12 46.3 16561 13 41.3 2367 12
66.8 28 1 61.2 181 3 56.2 503 6 51.2 1004 14 46.2 1664 20 41.2 2379 21
66.6 29 3 61.1 184 10 56. 1 509 5 51.1 1018 10 46. 1 1684 18 41.1 2400 15
66.3 32 2 61.0 194 3 56.0 514 13 51.0 1028 14 46.0 1702 23 41.0 2415 13
66.2 34 2 60.9 197 1 55.9 5217 7 50.9 1042 11 45.9 1725 12 40.9 2428 9
66.0 36 5 60.8 198 6 55.8 534 8 50.8 1053 10 45.8 1737 15 40. 8 2437 10
65.9 41 6 60.7 204 3 55.7 542 2 50.7 1063 8 45.7 1752 16 40.7 2447 14
65.8 47 1 60. 6 207 3 55. 6 544 10 50. 6 1071 13 45. 6 1768 19 40. 6 2461 1
65.7 48 2 60.5 210 9 55.5 554 10 50.5 1084 11 45.5 1787 8 40.5 2468 13
65.6 50 1 60. 4 219 4 55. 4 564 12 50. 4 1095 19 45.4 1795 15 40. 4 2481 13
65.5 51 3 60.3 223 7 55.3 576 5 50.3 1114 10 45.3 1810 10 40.3 2494 15
65. 4 54 4 60.2 230 6 55.2 581 12 50.2 1124 16 45.2 1820 19 40. 2 2509 4
65.3 58 4 60.1 236 4 55 .1 593 13 50.1 1140 12 45 .1 1839 10 40. 1 2513 12
65.2 62 2 60.0 240 3 55.0 606 10 50.0 11562 14 45.0 1849 10 40.0 2525 6
65. 1 64 2 59.9 243 5 54.9 616 4 49.9 1166 9 44.9 18569 16 39.9 2531 9
65.0 66 2 59.8 248 4 54.8 620 6 49 .8 1175 12 44.8 1875 15 39.8 2540 9
64.9 68 1 59.7 252 8 54.7 626 11 49 .7 1187 12 44.7 1890 16 39.7 2549 9
64.8 69 3 59. 6 260 6 54.6 637 8 49. 6 1199 14 44.6 1906 19 39.6 2558 10
64.7 72 2 59.5 266 1 54.5 645 2 49.5 1213 13 44.5 1925 17 39.5 2568 9
64.6 74 2 59. 4 2617 3 54.4 647 18 49 .4 1226 12 44. 4 1942 17 39. 4 2577 12
64.5 76 1 59.3 270 3 54.3 665 9 49 .3 1238 19 44.3 19569 9 39.3 2589 8
64.3 17 3 59.2 273 5 54.2 674 12 49.2 12567 16 44.2 1968 15 39.2 2597 9
64.2 80 4 59.1 278 7 54.1 686 10 49 .1 1273 13 44 .1 1983 22 39.1 2606 9
64.0 84 1 59.0 285 5 54.0 696 7 49.0 1286 10 44.0 2005 12 39.0 2615 8
63.9 85 3 58.9 290 6 53.9 703 13 48.9 1296 11 43.9 2017 14 38.9 2623 11
63.8 88 1 58.8 296 2 53.8 716 10 48.8 1307 13 43.8 2031 10 38.8 2634 13
63.7 89 4 58.7 298 5 53.7 7126 8 48 .17 1320 16 43.7 2041 16 38.7 2647 12
63.6 93 1 58. 6 303 5 53.6 734 9 48.6 1336 10 43. 6 20567 9 38.6 2659 11
63.5 94 1 58.5 308 11 53.5 743 10 48.5 1346 18 43.5 2066 18 38.56 2670 9
63. 4 95 3 58. 4 319 3 53. 4 753 13 48. 4 1364 12 43. 4 2084 13 38. 4 2679 13




% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
38.3 2692 9 33.3 3090 3
38.2 2701 5 33.2 3093 3
38. 1 2706 11 33.1 3096 5
38.0 2717 13 33.0 3101 5
37.9 2730 10 32.9 3106 5
37.8 2740 8 32.8 3111 3
37.17 2748 9 32.7 3114 5
37.6 2757 19 32.6 3119 1
37.56 2776 8 32.56 3120 4
37. 4 2784 13 32. 4 3124 2
37.3 2797 7 32.3 3126 3
37.2 2804 5 32.2 3129 4
37.1 2809 9 32.1 3133 1
37.0 2818 10 32.0 3134 3
36.9 2828 15 31.9 3137 5
36.8 2843 8 31.8 3142 4
36.7 2851 6 31.7 3146 3
36. 6 2857 6 31.6 3149 4
36.5 2863 12 31.5 31563 4
36. 4 2875 6 31.4 31567 1
36.3 2881 10 31.3 31568 2
36.2 2891 6 31.2 3160 1
36. 1 2897 9 31.1 3161 3
36.0 2906 6 31.0 3164 5
35.9 2912 10 30.8 3169 1
35. 8 2922 8 30.7 3170 2
35.7 2930 6 30.6 3172 1
35. 6 2936 7 30.5 3173 2
35.56 2943 7 30. 4 3175 3
35. 4 2950 10 30.3 3178 1
35.3 2960 8 30.2 3179 4
35.2 2968 10 30.1 3183 2
35. 1 2978 4 30.0 3185 1
35.0 2982 13 29.7 3186 1
34.9 2995 11 29.6 3187 1
34.8 3006 6 29. 4 3188 1
34.7 3012 5 29.3 3189 3
34.6 3017 10 29.0 3192 1
34.5 3027 5 28.9 3193 1
34.4 3032 10 28.17 3194 1
34.3 3042 6 28.6 31956 1
34.2 3048 4 28.3 3196 1
34.1 30562 2 27.9 3197 1
34.0 30564 6 27.7 3198 1
33.9 3060 7 27.5 3199 1
33.8 3067 5 27.3 3200 1
33.7 3072 4 27.0 3201 1
33.6 3076 3 26.7 3202 1
33.56 3079 7 24.6 3203 1
33. 4 3086 4 24.5 3204 1




